
PIANO

Children's  Bal let  -  Papi l lon Class  

CLASS DATE CLASS TIME TEACHER

Tsubasa Nishioka 

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday,October 4

Tuesday,October 11 

Tuesday,October 18 

Tuesday,October 25 

Tuesday,November 1 

Tuesday,November 8 

Tuesday,November 15 

(Halloween Class) 

Tuesday,November 29 

Tuesday,December 6 

Tuesday,December 13 

Tuesday,December 20 (Christmas Class) 

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Isabel la Torres

Studio :131 W 72nd St,  New York,NY 10023 

Peti t  Allongé Bel la  NY /  Schedule 

TYPE

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪



MONTH FEE TYPE PAYMENT DUE DATE

Children's  Bal let  -  Papi l lon Class  
Peti t  Allongé Bel la  NY /  Tuit ion fee

October,2022 $168 In-Person Saturday,October 1

November,2022 $168 In-Person Tuesday,November 1

$122 In-Person Thursday,December 1December,2022


